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KHOST CONSY¥RUCTION COMPANY
CLIENT BAITULLAH
ADDEABUL KART-E-CHAR

Account No
00040/11/000692/07

Drawing Limit
Not Applicable

NAHIA-3 Period Covered Facility Limit
PRV:KABUL 01-SEP-19 To 04-DEC-19 Not Applicable
KABUL 0093
AL GHANISTAN Product Rate of interest
KABUL 0093 CA/AFN/CADEP/ICACOR b Not Applicable
o #
2] Account Status &
ACTIVE
. STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
[DATE o DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (cr.)
01-SEP-19  |Opering Balance G CRE S s TR SR T - 10,660 76
26-0OCT-19 |BY SELF 140,000.00 150,660.76
2/-0CT-19 |CASH BY BAITULLAH 3,000,000.00 3,150,660.76]
27.0CT-19 [CASH PAID TO BAITULLAH 3,008,000.00 141,660.76
2/-0CT1-19 |BG Charges 6,450.00 135,210.76
27-0CT-19 |BG Margin Collection 51,000.00 84,210.76
JCT-19  |BG Charges 8.200.00 76,010.76
2/-0CT-19  BG Margin Collection 66,000.00 10,010.786
31‘19 SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 9,910.76|
04-F2V-18  |BG Margin Refund 66,000.00 75,910.76
1/-NOV-18  |BY TORYALAI * 100,000.00 175,910.76
23 NOV-19  [TO BAITULLAH 100,000.00 75,910.76)
30-NOV-19 |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 75,810.76
30-NOV-19 |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE = 250.00 75,560.76
04-DIEC-19  |BY BAITULLAH 2 50,000.00 125,560.76
9%%6&&1‘B;Y-‘Bl\'ii'ut:hhﬂ‘tl—’—'- e g s ARt 0 N ety B i e i L NS e B 3,000,000.00 3257560 76|
04-DI:C-19  |Closing Balance 3,125,560.76
|
\ |
|
|
|
|
1]

perations
\ Deparfment §

(5

:

oo o

(
N
=

TOTAL: 3,241,100.00
COUNT: 9

6,356,000.00

ote” 1. Any diéc?c:fén}:T& may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days.
2 Ihisis a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required

T
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KHOST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Account No

CLIENT BAITULLAH 10010/11/002651/59
KABUL

0nisa Period Covered
KART-F-4 01-JAN-13 To 22-JUN-i7
OPPOSHTE GHAZL HGIH SCHOOL

STREET:2 Product

KABUL +93 CAJAFNICADEPICACOR

Account Status
ACTIVE

Drawing Limit
Nol Applicable

Facility Limit
Not Applicable

Rate of Interest
Not Applicablg‘

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
| NO,| (Dr.) (Cr.)
I‘Jw MAR 17 |Misc Charges 60.00) 9.568.00)
L?. 1-MAR-17  |Misc Charges 300.00 9.268.00)
Il:su APR 17 [Misc Charges 60.00) 9,208.00
30-APR-1T Mise Charges 300.00 8.908.00
i‘zrler\'f‘ 17 |CASH BY DAWOQD PH 0799685125 DOKAN DAWAKHANO LAIN 128,000.00| 136,908 00
AMAY-17  [CASH PAID TO BAITULLAH 126,000.00 10,908 00|
IAAY-1 7 [CASH DEOSIT BY SAEED 440,000 00, 450,908.00
E?H-MI\"’ 17 [CASH PAID TO BAITULLAH 30,000.00 420.908.00
i‘eumw 17 YIRANSFER TO 10010/06/8567/G3(FD-27848)(FD-027848) 410,000.00 10.908.00
é}.’H-MA Y-17 DG Charges 1,500.00 9.408.J0

i
[31-MAY-17

|22 JUN 1T

122 JUN-TT

2% -JUM-17

|
|
\
i
|
|
i
|
|
i
i
%
|
|
;
|

Misc Charges

T

ITR."\NSF ER TO 10020/1 1/002140/94(SAEED BASHARMAL EXC

{CASH PAILD 10 BAITULLAH

Closing Balance

100,000.00;

—

TOTAL:
COUNT:

16

T 3,868,069.00 N

4,348.00

1,793,417 0U)

1,693,417 .00

1.693.417.00

 SR—
Nole 1 Any discrepancies may kindly be broughl lo the notice of Ihe bank within seven days.

2 This is a compuler generaled slalement; as such no signalure is required
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Islamic Bank of Afghanisf_{an

KHOST CONSTRUCTION
COMPANYBAITULLAH

Account No -
00102100003920

Period Covered
01/10/2019 To 23/12/2019

Financing Limit
Not Applicable

Profit Rate
Not Applicable

KABULKART-E-4 OPPQOSITE Product - Currency
GHAZI HGIH SCHOOL QARD CURRENT CORPORATE AFN
Account Status -
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
(01/10/2019 Opening Balance 613,226.00
I-‘ 2019 Cash Withdrawal to i
. BAITULLAH 600,000.00 13,226.00
03/10/2019 | FUND REC(GHEQNO.
27232810707) THR DAB 1,384,394.00 1,397,620.00
{05/10/2019 FUND REC
| CHEQ:27232810973 THR DAB 850,462.00 2,248,082.00
101012019 Cash Withdrawal to
BAITULLAH 1,000,000.00 1,248,082.00
13/10/2019 Cash Withdrawal TO
BAITULLAH 300,000.00 948,082.00
17/10/2019 Cash Withdrawal TO :
BAITULLAH 100,000.00 848,082.00
12111 0/2019 Cash Withdrawal to baitulah 800,000.00 48,082.00
| 05/11/2019 SMS CHARGES MONTH OF
| ocT 60.00 48,022.00
-
i 10111/2019 TRF FOR EXP OF
‘ AGRICULTURE
DIRECTORATE FROM
PAKTIA MASTOFIAT BY. :
CHQ#4026598 -4,749,819.00 4,797,841.00
’ i.2019 Cash Withdrawal TO |
r : BAITULLAH 3,300,000.00 1,497.841.00
'rismrzmg CASH PAID TO BAITULLAH 1,300,000.00 197,841.00
01122019 |SMS CHARGES FOR NOV N
2019 60.00 197,781.00
23/12/2019 FUND REC (CHEQ NO:
9882459} THR DAR 7'88&94100 8,086,?22.00
2311212019 FUND REC BY MOF CHEQ
NO: 27232818117 TH DAB 880,000.00 8.966,722.00
l_:7_3f12n‘2(119 CASH PAID TO BAITULLAH §,520,000.00 2,446,722 00
TOTAL : 13,920,120.00 15,753,646:00. 5. 7\ TN
COUNT : 10 5 / 0 J(f)’i _
Noler I Any discrepancies may kindly be brought 1o the notice of the bank within seven days. : U {0
2. This is a computer generated statement: as such no signature |'- G

IS required.
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KHOST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
CLIENT BAITULLAH
ADD:KABUL KART-E-CHAR

Account No

00040/11/000692/07

ER*

AZ171 BANK

Drawing Limit
Not Applicable

NAHIA-3 Period Covered Facility Limit
PRV:KABUL 01-SEP-19 To 04-DEC-19 Not Applicable
KABUL 0093
AFGHANISTAN Product Rate of Interest
KABUL 0093 CA/AFN/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT| BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
01-SEP-18  |Opening Balance 10,660.76
26-OCT-19 |BY SELF 140,000.00 150,660.76
27-OCT-19 |CASH BY BAITULLAH 3,000,000.00 3,150,660.76,
27-0CT-19  |CASH PAID TO BAITULLAH 3,009,000.00 141,660.78|
27-0CT-19  |BG Charges 6,450.00| 135,210.76
127-0CT-19  |BG Margin Collection 51,000.00 84,210.76
"CT-19  [BG Charges 8,200.00 76,010.76
27-0CT-19  |BG Margin Collection 66,000.00 10,010.76
31-0CT-19  [SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 9,910.76
04-NOV-19  |BG Margin Refund 66,000.00 75,910.76
17-NOV-19  [BY TORYALAI 100,000.00 175,910.76
23-NOV-19  (TO BAITULLAH 100,000.00| 75,910.76
30-NOV-19  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 100.00 75,810.76
30-NOV-19  |ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEE 250.00 75,560.76
04-DEC-19  |BY BAITULLAH 50,000.00 125,560.76]
04-DEC-19  |CASH BY BAITULLAH 3,000,000.00 3,125,560.76
04-DEC-19  |Closing Balance 3,125,560.76
Halaleds b
IJ U Udd !/
_S%
7
o A\
~ / \
2 \
?')' ] ‘l L
z 1 A d
/a i
Y A 5 \%
\ .7
ek &\
7.
el &
YA TOTAL: 3,241,100,00 ; _B:s_-sﬁ,poo.ou _ N
COUNT: o i . 6

ote: 1. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days.
2. This is a computer generated statement; as such no signature is required.
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